3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

20,000 USDT Reward

20,000 USDT Reward

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x0a804586805aa7b77e94c3ad7belB67dbabf9flc

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Reward at usdtevent.net

.top

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

dt.org

aim.xyz

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-02-24 0x765d8243beb3465¢c2f6d + 1 .top v

14:22:55 553764d2a5d1447b5d272f

fb3388884401869efh7832

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x0a804586805aa7b77e94c3ad7be1067dbabf9f1c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x765d8243be63465c2f6d553764d2a5d1447b5d272ffb3388884401869efb7832
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x765d8243be63465c2f6d553764d2a5d1447b5d272ffb3388884401869efb7832
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x765d8243be63465c2f6d553764d2a5d1447b5d272ffb3388884401869efb7832

Date & time

2024-02-24
13:26:20

2024-01-24
17:28:15

2024-01-21
18:45:05

2024-01-19
13:09:05

2024-01-19
00:18:15

2024-01-18
11:49:25

Transaction Id

Oxed3d6b7dSeef8b4a5f336

03e9c8b2dlasf?a0136chf

ebd9e48f3d927478662d98

0xd47b15bf66fc5b8d0dad

852872f254eaa5fh949cab

7f8ec683bd53659be2c123

Ox2febefeee?91304283db8

99c692f05099917caaebab

195ff330a3f255a493f002

Oxaaal01lc97a3bf869251e

e1a5005h37c668ffcbdf7a

9636131a275feSb344c70b

Ox66b7a600f41332575af6

6dd5d365dc2c647d75fa9f

cef2b187525261e4336dcS

Ox8ed76636221d182a766a

b15a828babbhal8b85fe7e9

0857bf9b1b2%91e4daSeedsa

Amount

+ 1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon

+

1 dt.org

1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

+

+

1 aim.xyz

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3d6b7d5eef8b4a5f33603e9c8b2d1a4f9a0136cbfebd9e48f3d927478662d98
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3d6b7d5eef8b4a5f33603e9c8b2d1a4f9a0136cbfebd9e48f3d927478662d98
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3d6b7d5eef8b4a5f33603e9c8b2d1a4f9a0136cbfebd9e48f3d927478662d98
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd47b15bf66fc5b8d0d4d852872f254eaa5fb949ca57f8ec683bd53659be2c123
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd47b15bf66fc5b8d0d4d852872f254eaa5fb949ca57f8ec683bd53659be2c123
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd47b15bf66fc5b8d0d4d852872f254eaa5fb949ca57f8ec683bd53659be2c123
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2febefeee91304283db899c692f05099917caae5a5195ff330a3f255a493f002
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2febefeee91304283db899c692f05099917caae5a5195ff330a3f255a493f002
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2febefeee91304283db899c692f05099917caae5a5195ff330a3f255a493f002
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaaa101c97a3bf869251ee1a5005b37c668ffc6df7a9636131a275fe5b344c70b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaaa101c97a3bf869251ee1a5005b37c668ffc6df7a9636131a275fe5b344c70b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaaa101c97a3bf869251ee1a5005b37c668ffc6df7a9636131a275fe5b344c70b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x66b7a600f41332575af66dd5d365dc2c647d75fa9fcef2b187525261e4336dc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x66b7a600f41332575af66dd5d365dc2c647d75fa9fcef2b187525261e4336dc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x66b7a600f41332575af66dd5d365dc2c647d75fa9fcef2b187525261e4336dc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ed76636221d182a766ab15a828babba08b85fe7e90857bf9b1b291e4da5ee4a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ed76636221d182a766ab15a828babba08b85fe7e90857bf9b1b291e4da5ee4a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ed76636221d182a766ab15a828babba08b85fe7e90857bf9b1b291e4da5ee4a

