

3xpL



ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2026-02-23 19:35 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN GNOSIS-CHAIN
ADDRESS ID 0x0a804586805aa7b77e94c3ad7be1067dbabf9f1c

Token	Balance
xDAI	0.000000000000000000 xDAI
	0.00 USD
'	N/A C
'	N/A Reward at usdtevent.net
.top	N/A .top
Â-	N/A C
zeroLends.com NFT Coupon	N/A zeroLends.com NFT Coupon
20,000 USDT Reward	N/A dt.org
20,000 USDT Reward	N/A aim.xyz

ERC-1155 EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
1	2024-02-24 14:22:55	<u>0x765d8243be63465c2f6d553764d2a5d1447b5d272ffb3388884401869efb7832</u>	+ 1 .top	

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
2	2024-02-24 13:26:20	<u>0xe3d6b7d5eef8b4a5f336</u> <u>03e9c8b2d1a4f9a0136cbf</u> <u>ebd9e48f3d927478662d98</u>	+ 1 zeroLends.com NFT Coupon	✓
3	2024-01-24 17:28:15	<u>0xd47b15bf66fc5b8d0d4d</u> <u>852872f254eaa5fb949ca5</u> <u>7f8ec683bd53659be2c123</u>	+ 1 C	✓
4	2024-01-21 18:45:05	<u>0x2febefeee91304283db8</u> <u>99c692f05099917caae5a5</u> <u>195ff330a3f255a493f002</u>	+ 1 dt.org	✓
5	2024-01-19 13:09:05	<u>0xaaa101c97a3bf869251e</u> <u>e1a5005b37c668ffc6df7a</u> <u>9636131a275fe5b344c70b</u>	+ 1 Reward at usdtevent.net	✓
6	2024-01-19 00:18:15	<u>0x66b7a600f41332575af6</u> <u>6dd5d365dc2c647d75fa9f</u> <u>cef2b187525261e4336dc5</u>	+ 1 C	✓
7	2024-01-18 11:49:25	<u>0x8ed76636221d182a766a</u> <u>b15a828babba08b85fe7e9</u> <u>0857bf9b1b291e4da5ee4a</u>	+ 1 aim.xyz	✓

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.